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Class Physical & Substance Abuse 
Class Progression of the Disease 
Class Family Connection 
Class Different Views of Addiction 
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Instructor 
Susan Navarro 
Susan Navarro 
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Sb LAUJMI • 
Keith Olsen 
Keith Olsen 

Keith Olsen 
Keith Olsen 
Keith Olsen 
Keith Olsen 

Keith Olsen 
Keith Olsen 
Keith Olsen 
K-eith Olsen 

Keith Olsen 
Keith Olsen 
Keith Olsen 
Keith Olsen 

Keith Olsen 
Keith Olsen 
Keith Olsen 
Keith Olsen 

Keith Olsen 
Keith Olsen 
Keith Olsen 
Keith Olsen 

Keith Olsen 
Keith Olsen 
Keith Olsen 
Keith Olsen 
Keith Olsen 
Keith Olsen 
Keith Olsen 
Keith Olsen 

Keith Olsen 
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Date Day Time Room Attended 
05/11/2011 Wednesday 
05/18/2011 Wednesday 
05/25/2011 Wednesday 
06/01/2011 Wednesday 

06/08/2011 Wednesday 
06/15/2011 Wednesday 
06/24/20 I 1 Friday 

06:00 - 08:00 PM F-East 
06:00 - 08:00 PM F-East 
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06:00 - 08:00 PM 1 I 1-W 

SJ Jtt UQSJ it J ma a 1 1111111 ttr 
07/08/2011 Friday 

Id& &iii§I 
07/22/201 I Friday 
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08/05/20 I I Friday 
08/12/201 l Friday 
08/19/2011 Friday 
08/26/201 1 Friday 

07:15 PM 

06:00 - 08:00 PM 
07:15 PM 
06:00 - 08:00 PM 
07:15 PM 
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09/02/2011 Friday 06:00 - 08:00 PM 111-W 
09/09/2011 Friday 07:15 PM 
09/16/2011 Friday 06:00 - 08:00 PM 111-W 
09/23/2011 Friday 07: I 5 PM 

09/30/2011 Friday 06:00 - 08:00 PM I 11-W 
10/07/2011 Friday 07:15 PM 
10/14/2011 Friday 06:00-08:00 PM 111-W 
10/21/2011 Friday 07:15 PM 

10/28/2011 Friday 06:00 - 08:00 PM 111-W 
I 1/04/2011 Friday 07:15 PM 
11/18/201 I Friday 07:15 PM 
12/02/2011 Friday 07: 15 PM 

12/09/2011 Friday 06:00 - 08:00 PM 111-W 
12/16/201 I Friday 07:15 PM 
12/23/2011 Friday 06:00 - 08:00 PM 111-W 
12/30/2011 Friday 07:15 PM 

01/06/2012 Friday 06:00 - 08:00 PM JI 1-W 
01/13/2012 Friday 07:15 PM 
01/20/2012 Friday 06:00 - 08:00 PM 111-W 
01/27/2012 Friday 07:15 PM 

02/03/2012 Friday 06:00 - 08:00 PM I 11-W 
02/10/2012 Friday 07:15 PM 
02/17/2012 Friday 06:00 - 08:00 PM l I 1-W 
02/24/2012 Friday 07: 15 PM 
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Activity Topic 
15 Min. F/F Counseling - Meeting 
Group GROUP PROCESS 
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1300 Coddingtown Center 

Santa Rosa, CA 95401 
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Client# 

Assigned To Group 53G 

Instructor Date Day 
Keith Olsen 05/04/20 I 2 Friday 
Keith Olsen 05/11/2012 Friday 
Keith Olsen 05/18/20 I 2 Frida~ 
Keith Olsen 05/25/2012 Friday 
Keith Olsen 06/01/2012 Friday 
Keith Olsen 06/08/2012 Friday 
Keith Olsen 06/15/2012 Frida~ 
Keith Olsen 06/22/20 I 2 Friday 
Keith Olsen 07 /06/20 I 2 Fridar 

(707)565-7640 
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